
FCC 3RD Quarter: JULY, AUGUST, SEPTEMBER 2023 KLTG-FM

DATE ISSUE NOTES
Sunday, July 02, 2023 URGENT NEED FOR BLOOD: CB BLOOD CENTER IN STUDIO INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, July 11, 2021 THE ARK: CHILDREN NEEDING MILK/DIAPERS IN STUDIO INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, July 09, 2023 COASTAL BEND FOOD BANK: FOOD DISTIBUTION IN STUDIO INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, July 16, 2023 PREVENTING CHILDHOOD DIABETES PUBLIC AFFIARS (VIEWPOINTS) 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, July 23, 2023 HELPING HANDS: FREE STORE FOR HOMELESS IN STUDIO INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW

Thursday, July 27, 2023 MIRACLE TREAT DAY: DRISCOL CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL IN STUDIO INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, July 30, 2023 TEXAS WORKFORCE CENTER: RESUME BUILDING PUBLIC AFFIARS PRE-TAPED INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW

Sunday, August 06, 2023 RISING COST OF LIVING PUBLIC AFFIARS (VIEWPOINTS) 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, August 13, 2023 FREE FOOD DISTRIBUTION IN STUDIO INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, August 20, 2023 URGENT NEED FOR BLOOD: CB BLOOD CENTER IN STUDIO INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, August 27, 2023 FREE STORE: FOOD DELIVERY/CLOTHING IN STUDIO INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW

Sunday, September 03, 2023 DEALING WITH THE STRUGGLES OF DEPRESSION PUBLIC AFFIARS (VIEWPOINTS) 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, September 10, 2023 COASTAL BEND BLOOD CENTER: KEEPING BLOOD ON THE SHELVES IN STUDIO INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, September 17, 2023 THE HOPE HOUSE: DONATIONS NEEDED PUBLIC AFFAIRS PRE-TAPED INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, September 24, 2023 GETTING A GED PUBLIC AFFAIRS PRE-TAPED INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW


